
Thule Rapid System Kit xxxx

Instructions

Thule Rapid System Kit XXXX

Instructions
Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

.............

i

ISO 11154-E

Instructions

xx kg 
xx Ibs 7 kg 

15,4 Ibs

km/h 
Mph

0

80 km/h
50 Mph

40 km/h
25 Mph

130 km/h
80 Mph

Thule Rapid System Kit XXXX

Instructions
Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

Thule Rapid System Kit xxxx

Instructions

Security

Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

CITROËN C4, 5-dr Hatchback, 10–

Max.
165 Ibs

Max.
75 kg

Thule Rapid System Kit 1626

141626
C.20120627

519-1626-02



2

1

Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

519-1626-02

x1

x1

X (scale) X (mm) X (inch)

CITROËN C4, 5-dr Hatchback, 10– 38 1031 40 5/8 

Y (scale) Y (mm) Y (inch)

CITROËN C4, 5-dr Hatchback, 10– 32,5 976 38 3/8
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W (mm) Z (mm) W (inch) Z (inch)

CITROËN C4, 5-dr Hatchback, 10–  210  725 8 1/4 28 1/2 
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